	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V180ZA20P
	V180ZA20P (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V180ZA20P
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 162V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.38080 (This price is for reference only)
		 V180ZA20P datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V180ZA20P  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PF-27A35WQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 3-24DC 95DB FLANGE 3.5KHZ
TL-5104/S Tadiran Batteries  BATT LITH AA 3.6V MBU CYLINDER
FC-26465-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
HHR-260SCPY01F2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 9.6V 2450MAH NIMH
0573300000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE SAFETY GND SCREW ALUM
041010060 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 3.94X3.94X2.40" GRAY
1416T Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X10X10" GREY
PBPA19014CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X14X0.13" BE/GY
H3AXG-10102-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049A/X 2"
NK5EPC15BUY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E BLUE
1405111 Phoenix Contact  CABLE RJ45
M3AWK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10F/MPL10K
2100/10TP 30M 3M  CABLE 10 COND .05" TWIST PR 30M
W28-6DU Vector Electronics  WIRE WW ETFE 28AWG 150' BLUE
CTM00C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE MNT .578X.375''
8130 Keystone Electronics  CLAMP CABLE INSULATED .750" DIA
95029 NC002 Alpha Wire  BRAID TIN COPPER FLAT NOCLR 500'
HST0.4-6-X2Y Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THICK ADH RED
DMVF150WE-100 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
R100X225V8C Panduit Corp  P1 CASS SELF-LAM LABEL V
PCA23-D Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 60 PC
DZ2700GNZ Littelfuse Inc  GAUGE RING ACS DII 6A 500V GREEN
3131-DF1NQ-000000-2Y2-20A E-T-A  CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 20A 32VDC
CH141DMS Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 40A DIN RAIL
0477001.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500V IEC SLO 5X20MM 1A
022503.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 3.5A
0235002.MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 2A 250V UL 5X20MM AXL
0675.600DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
27500630001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 63MA 125V AXIAL
0662.250ZRLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A FAST 250V LT-5 T/R
SMF51A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SOD123F
P6SMB200AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC SMB
15KPA220A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC AXIAL
1.5KE30C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 43.47VC AXIAL
TV04A6V0J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMA
MP4KE68CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO41
MAP6KE100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC T18
MXLP4KE7.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO41
MXSMLG36CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO215AB
V22MA1S Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 19V 40A SOD-83A AXIAL
	V180ZA20P  keywords
	    	V180ZA20P
	V180ZA20P  Littelfuse Inc
	V180ZA20P  pdf
	V180ZA20P  datasheet
	V180ZA20P  price
	V180ZA20P  distributor
	electronic components V180ZA20P
	V180ZA20P  Circuit Protection
	V180ZA20P  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V180ZA20P  VARISTOR 162V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V180ZA20P
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .